
Division Week No H v A Home v Away Alley Night Date
1 1 1 v 2 Trackers v Rustlers BRC Wed 10/09/2025
1 1 3 v 9 Badsey Lads v Goodalls BRC Thurs 11/09/2025
1 2 1 v 3 Trackers v Badsey Lads BRC Wed 17/09/2025
1 2 7 v 6 Reckers v Nomads BRC Thurs 18/09/2025
1 3 3 v 2 Badsey Lads v Rustlers BRC Thurs 25/09/2025
2 1 6 v 5 Beavers v New InnBetweeners BRC Wed 01/10/2025
1 4 3 v 10 Badsey Lads v bye BRC Thurs 02/10/2025
1 4 1 v 5 Trackers v Kingfishers BRC Fri 03/10/2025
1 5 7 v 9 Reckers v Goodalls BRC Thurs 09/10/2025
1 6 1 v 7 Trackers v Reckers BRC Wed 15/10/2025
1 6 3 v 5 Badsey Lads v Kingfishers BRC Thurs 16/10/2025
2 4 6 v 1 Beavers v Team Phoenix BRC Wed 22/10/2025
1 7 7 v 2 Reckers v Rustlers BRC Thurs 23/10/2025
1 8 1 v 9 Trackers v Goodalls BRC Wed 29/10/2025
1 8 3 v 7 Badsey Lads v Reckers BRC Thurs 30/10/2025
2 6 6 v 3 Beavers v Orleans BRC Wed 05/11/2025
1 9 7 v 4 Reckers v Odds & Sods BRC Thurs 06/11/2025
1 10 7 v 5 Reckers v Kingfishers BRC Thurs 13/11/2025
1 11 3 v 1 Badsey Lads v Trackers BRC Thurs 20/11/2025
2 9 6 v 8 Beavers v Components BRC Wed 26/11/2025
1 12 7 v 10 Reckers v bye BRC Thurs 27/11/2025
1 12 1 v 4 Trackers v Odds & Sods BRC Fri 28/11/2025
2 10 6 v 7 Beavers v Offenham BRC Wed 03/12/2025
1 13 7 v 8 Reckers v Wickhamford Sports BRC Thurs 04/12/2025
1 14 1 v 6 Trackers v Nomads BRC Wed 10/12/2025
1 14 3 v 4 Badsey Lads v Odds & Sods BRC Thurs 11/12/2025
2 12 6 v 2 Beavers v Dynamos BRC Wed 07/01/2026
1 15 7 v 1 Reckers v Trackers BRC Thurs 08/01/2026
1 16 1 v 8 Trackers v Wickhamford Sports BRC Wed 21/01/2026
1 16 3 v 6 Badsey Lads v Nomads BRC Thurs 22/01/2026
2 14 6 v 4 Beavers v Lightning Strikes BRC Wed 28/01/2026
1 17 7 v 3 Reckers v Badsey Lads BRC Thurs 29/01/2026
2 15 6 v 5 Beavers v New InnBetweeners BRC Wed 04/02/2026
1 18 1 v 10 Trackers v bye BRC Fri 06/02/2026
1 18 3 v 8 Badsey Lads v Wickhamford Sports BRC Thurs 05/02/2026
1 19 1 v 2 Trackers v Rustlers BRC Wed 18/02/2026
1 19 3 v 9 Badsey Lads v Goodalls BRC Thurs 19/02/2026
1 20 1 v 3 Trackers v Badsey Lads BRC Wed 25/02/2026
1 20 7 v 6 Reckers v Nomads BRC Thurs 26/02/2026
2 18 6 v 1 Beavers v Team Phoenix BRC Wed 04/03/2026
1 21 3 v 2 Badsey Lads v Rustlers BRC Thurs 05/03/2026
1 22 1 v 5 Trackers v Kingfishers BRC Wed 18/03/2026
1 22 3 v 10 Badsey Lads v bye BRC Thurs 19/03/2026
2 20 6 v 3 Beavers v Orleans BRC Wed 25/03/2026
1 23 7 v 9 Reckers v Goodalls BRC Thurs 26/03/2026
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1 24 1 v 7 Trackers v Reckers BRC Wed 01/04/2026
1 24 3 v 5 Badsey Lads v Kingfishers BRC Thurs 02/04/2026
1 25 7 v 2 Reckers v Rustlers BRC Thurs 09/04/2026
1 26 1 v 9 Trackers v Goodalls BRC Wed 15/04/2026
1 26 3 v 7 Badsey Lads v Reckers BRC Thurs 16/04/2026
1 27 7 v 4 Reckers v Odds & Sods BRC Thurs 23/04/2026
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